
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= BANK THE; Party Role= Plaintiff;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200507150003
53900

07/15/2005
09:14:07

BANK THE Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOGUE
SAMUEL A

200510050005
19360

10/05/2005
01:04:23

BANK THE Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRINITY FAB
INC

200510050005
19370

10/05/2005
01:04:24

BANK THE Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREAT
SOUTHERN
FIRE
PROTECTION
INC


