Searc	h Criteria	Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= BANK THE; Party Role= Plaintiff;									
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	07/15/2005 09:14:07	BANK THE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOGUE SAMUEL A						
200510050005 19360	10/05/2005 01:04:23	BANK THE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TRINITY FAB INC						
200510050005 19370	10/05/2005 01:04:24	BANK THE	Plaintiff		GREAT SOUTHERN FIRE PROTECTION INC						